

AP Automotive Services

Not Authorized

29/10/20

L/S # 60001

Estimation

Ref: 62583561

7 days

AP AUTOMOTIVE SERVICES PTE LTD
ROC: 202022890H
BLOCK 9006
TAMPINES STREET 93 #01-202
SINGAPORE 528840
TEL: 6784 4465
FAX: 6787 4886

Date
Vehicle
Make/Model
Chassis No.

GBB3355Y
TOYOTA DYNA

No.	Description	Unit	Unit Price	Amount
	Parts Replacment			
1	FRONT CABIN REAR PANEL	1	\$ 3,891.00	\$ 3,891.00
2	FRONT DASHBOARD	1	\$ 2,712.00	\$ 2,712.00
3	FRONT DASHBOARD GLOVE COMPARTMENT	1	\$ 865.00	\$ 865.00
4	FRONT DASHBOARD GLOVE COMPARTMENT COVER	1	\$ 792.00	\$ 792.00
5	WIPER WASHER TANK	1	\$ 165.00	\$ 165.00
6	FRONT CABIN REAR PANEL AIR FILTER TOP COVER	1	\$ 612.00	\$ 612.00
7	REAR CABIN FRONT PANEL	1	\$ 4,262.00	\$ 4,262.00
8	REAR TAILGATE	1	\$ 2,140.00	\$ 1455.10 2,140.00
9	REAR TAILGATE STICKER - TOYOTA	1	\$ 356.00	\$ 195.00 356.00
10	REAR TAILGATE SIDE LOCK TOP L+R	2	\$ 230.00	\$ 166.10 460.00
11	REAR TAILGATE SIDE LOCK BOTTOM L+R	2	\$ 391.00	\$ 151.10 782.00
12	REAR TAILGATE L BRACKET L+R	2	\$ 331.00	\$ 170.20 662.00
13	REAR TAILGATE L BRACKET STOPPER SET L+R	4	\$ 212.00	\$ 50 848.00
14	REAR TAILGATE HINGE SET	4	\$ 237.00	\$ 948.00
15	REAR END PANEL	1	\$ 1,950.00	\$ 645.10 1,950.00
16	REAR END PANEL VIN PLATE BRACKET	2	\$ 211.00	\$ 145.10 422.00
17	SIDE GATE L+R	2	\$ 2,465.00	\$ 2055.10 4,930.00
18	SIDE GATE HINGE SET L+R	12	\$ 237.00	\$ 2,844.00
19	SIDE GATE FRONT LOCK L+R	2	\$ 218.00	\$ 436.00
20	SIDE GATE FRONT LOCK CATCH L+R	2	\$ 105.00	\$ 210.00
21	SIDE GATE REAR LOCK L+R	2	\$ 218.00	\$ 436.00
22	SIDE GATE REAR LOCK CATCH L+R	2	\$ 105.00	\$ 210.00
23	SIDE LOWER PANEL L+R	2	\$ 2,228.00	\$ 4,456.00
24	FLOOR PANEL	1	\$ 3,946.00	\$ 3,946.00
25	TAIL LAMP L+R	2	\$ 357.00	\$ 296.90 714.00
26	TAIL LAMP BRACKET L+R	2	\$ 116.00	\$ 105.00 232.00
27	SPARE TYRE BRACKET	1	\$ 152.00	\$ 152.00
28	REAR EXHAUST PIPE	1	\$ 978.00	\$ 978.00
29	REAR EXHAUST MOUNTING L+R	2	\$ 125.00	\$ 250.00
30	REAR EXHAUST GASKET	1	\$ 173.00	\$ 173.00
			Less 25%	
			Total	\$ 31,375.50

Number

S/Nett Items				
1 FRONT CABIN REAR PANEL SEALANT	1	\$ 10.00	\$ 10.00	
2 FRONT DASHBOARD CLIPS	20	\$ 10.00	\$ 200.00	

3	REAR TAILGATE STICKER - 70KM/H	nee	1	\$ 100.00	\$ 100.00	10
4	REAR TAILGATE STICKER - 13PAX	nee	1	\$ 100.00	\$ 100.00	10
5	END PANEL SEALANT	11	1	\$ 120.00	\$ 120.00	X
6	REAR VRN PLATE number plate	seaf	1	\$ 100.00	\$ 100.00	40
7	SIDE GATE TOP HANDLE L+R	11	2	\$ 2,000.00	\$ 4,000.00	X
8	REAR CANOPY	11	1	\$ 8,000.00	\$ 8,000.00	X
9	FLOOR PANEL SEALANT	11	1	\$ 200.00	\$ 200.00	X
10	FLOOR PANEL TOP SCUFFING PLATE	Buc	1	\$ 4,000.00	\$ 4,000.00	1000
11	FLOOR PANEL TOP SCUFFING PLATE CLIPS	11	20	\$ 10.00	\$ 200.00	X
12	SIDE LOWER PANEL SEALANT	11	2	\$ 200.00	\$ 400.00	X
13	REVERSE SENSOR SET	feet	2	\$ 150.00	\$ 300.00	200
13	REVERSE SENSOR SET HOLDER	11	2	\$ 100.00	\$ 200.00	X
				Total	\$ 13,300.00	

LABOUR					
1	SPRAY PAINT ON AFFECTED AREAS	1	3000	\$ 1000	3,000.00
2	PANEL BEATING ON AFFECTED AREAS	1	8100	\$ 1000	8,100.00
3	TO RNR WIPER WASHER TANK	1	150	\$ 11 X	150.00
4	TO RNR FRONT DASHBOARD	1	800	\$ 11 X	800.00
5	TO CHECK TAIL LAMP WIRING	1	150	\$ 30	150.00
6	TO RNR FLOOR PANEL SCUFFING PLATE	1	800	\$ 60	800.00
7	TO UNLOAD AND RNR UPHOISTERY DASHBOARD	1	600	\$ 11 X	600.00
8	TO CHECK WATER LEAK	1	120	\$ 11 X	120.00
9	TO PERFORM DIAGNOSTIC AND CLEAR FAULTS	1	800	\$ 11 X	800.00
10	TO RNR SIDE GATE TOP HANDLE	1	800	\$ 11 X	800.00
11	TO RNR REAR CANOPY	1	1200	\$ 11 X	1,200.00
12	TO RNR REAR EXHAUST	1	400	\$ 11 X	400.00
13	TO PERFORM RUST PROOFING	1	800	\$ 80	800.00
				Total	\$ 17,720.00
				Parts Replacement Amount	\$ 44,675.50
				Total Amount For Labour	\$ 17,720.00
				Total Amount	\$ 62,395.50

LKK Auto Consultants hence notify the Repairer of the following:

- To resurvey before/after spray painting
- To display damaged part(s) during resurvey
- Parts prices are subject to confirmation
- Third party survey is on a "Without Prejudice" basis
- No illegal modification(s) is allowed
- Supplementary item(s) must be resurveyed and is subject to final approval from Insurance Company

Acknowledged by Repairer

Signature:

Date:

P-5434.70
 254
 P-4076.02
 S.W-1260.00
 L-2170.00
 7506.02
 202
 6004.8